2~)e Ranquing FCTT. Temporada 2025-2026.

FCTT

NP jug
1106 MORALES Jordi
11165 DINARES Jordi
16535 | PEREZ Lucas
12000 ARUMI Gil
12645 BUIXO Carles
10034 | MIGUELES Maria
16243 VALLS Kevin
693 MATEO Daniel
15561 SARMIENTO Joel
18896 PINZANO Antoni
12977 SORRIBES Vika
11795 BLANCA Juan
242 AZCON Joaquin
14810 GONZALEZ David
6567 CHAVARRIA Isaac
11506 ALERT Vladimir
5607 GUAL Carles
11351 RIBAS Marti
18133 QUERAL Biel
8837 | CONSUEGRA Antonio José
3917 ORTEGO Jose
11244 VILALTA Agusti
13915 ARDEVOL Ariadna
370 PLA Joan
322 GUARDIA Pedro
17469 CARNEVALI Davide
606 FRANCH Jaume
17632 JIMENEZ Oscar
1770 MILLERA Carlos
6299 VILLENA Javier
20010 VIDAL Albert
6080 MACHIN Jose Antonio
15995 VIDAL Xavier
5964 RODRIGUEZ Jose
235 BLANCO Matias
8444 PANADES Enrique
1720 MATEO David
18898 VAN DER PLASSCHE Lars
12095 GARCIA Juan
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REVISIO 4 - GENER. TEMPORADA 2025-2026. v1.

ADA  epaTFcTT
1 V+40
2 SEN
3 CAD-2
4/S21-2
5 V+40
6 521-2
7 CAD-1
8 V+50
9|V+40

10 V+50
11 CAD-1
12 V+60
13 V+70
14521-2
15 V+40
16 SEN

17 V+65
18 JUV-2
19 ALE-2
20 V+65
21 V+50
22 V+60
23 S21-1
24 V+65
25 V+65
26 V+50
27 V+50
28 V+50
29 V+50
30 V+70
31 V+40
32 V+60
33 V+65
34 V+65
35 V+70
36 V+70
37 V+50
38 V+40
39 V+65

CLuB
CETTE
AMICS
CETTE
RODA
TRAMUN
AMICS
CETTE
INDEPE
FALCO
ATENS82
CETTE
SVHORT
CARDED
CTTBCN
CTTBDN
MOIAN
CENTRE
MATARO
CARDED
CARDED
QUINTI
CALEL
CETTE
CIERVO
SVHORT
QUIRZ
CENTRE
SPERPET
QUIRZ
QUIRZ
BORGES
TRAMUN
HOSPIT
NASTIC
VILCA
HOSPIT
SPERPET
JOVCTDF
CONGRES

RANQUING ADAPTAT

RK anterior A RK

2134,7
2108,4
1947,5
1982,3
1927,0
1958,6
1875,5
1900,0
1844,7
1825,0
1721,1
1769,5
1772,6
1729,5
1784,6
1712,6
1702,3
1747,1
1771,3
1628,6
1622,5
1631,3
1556,9
1527,5
1553,4
1541,3
1499,3
1434,8
1402,4
1429,3
1556,6
1186,4

873,5

975,0
1192,6
1100,6
1096,9

853,6

854,3

6,7
-3,3
20,1
-49,7
0,0
-37,5
27,4
0,0
0,0
-19,3
55,8

-29,9

-12,2

RK

RD PJ PG

2141,4 93,60
2105,0 71,86 2
1967,7 55,41 17
1932,6 75,11 6
1927,0 132,29
1921,1 86,68 5
1902,9 59,78 22
1900,0 132,29 0
1844,7 111,72
1805,7 68,87 7
1776,9 60,79 19
1764,8 64,02 6
1742,7 50,00 12
1736,2 80,61 2
1720,9 81,58 5
1712,6 87,55 0
1675,5 65,89 6
1668,2 54,19 20
1635,9 106,42 4
1632,4 88,71 4
1627,1 76,68 3
1598,4 79,57 2
1556,9 102,69 0
1545,8 78,76 4
1529,3 82,62 4
1483,7 83,69 2
1474,7 78,59 2
1376,3 89,45 4
1374,3 78,09 2
1322,6 83,83 4
1276,9 80,88 15
1204,5 93,13 4

873,5 117,37 0
1561,0 138,03 11

1170,8 103,11
1100,6 150,00
1096,9 127,91
853,6 130,06
842,1 86,50
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P-any

23
38
64
38
15
26
54
15
20
48
60
34
75
36
35
35
48
69
19
28
30
25
27
22
26
31
34
23
41
33
34
15
15
11
10

B~ o0 N

14

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL



